APEX DYNAMICS, INC.
SMART LUBRICATION SYSTEM
Smart Lubrication System
潤滑裝置 - LUG 400
01
Lubrication System
Main Features
LUG 2000

02
APEX DYNAMICS, INC.
Order Code
 LUG 411 / 412 / 422 / 423 / 424
No. of Lubrication PositionNo. of Pump No. of Outlet
LUG411 : 1
LUG412 : 2
 ( )LUG422 : 2 1+1
 ( )LUG423 : 3 2+1
 ( )LUG424 : 4 2+2
LUG411 : 1
LUG412 : 1
LUG422 : 2
LUG423 : 2
LUG424 : 2
LUG411 : max.4
LUG412 : max.8
LUG422 : max.8
LUG423 : max.12
LUG424 : max.16
 LUG 2102 / 2204 / 2306 / 2408 / 2510
LUG2102 : 2
LUG2204 : 4
6LUG2306 :
8LUG2408 :
10LUG2510 :
LUG2102 : 1
LUG2204 : 2
LUG2306 : 3
LUG2408 : 4
LUG2510 : 5
LUG2102 : max. 8
LUG2204 : max. 16
LUG2306 : max. 24
LUG2408 : max. 32